

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1. cleaning and grubbing Road land by manual means including uprooting					
vide TMB Pg - 2					
Qty = 0.80 hect					
@ 49530.510/hect					
					= Rs 39624.0
2. Scarifying the existing bituminous road					
land to a depth of 150 mm					
vide TMB Pg - 3					
Qty = 684.38 m ²					
@ 15.320 / m ²					
					= Rs 10485.0
3. Const ⁿ of Sub-Grade and earthen shoulders with approved materials					
vide TMB Pg - 3					
Qty = 2034.0 m ³					
@ 176.810 / m ³					= Rs 359632.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4. Const ⁿ of granular sub-base by providing well graded materials -					
vide TMB Pg- 5					
Qty = 119.64 m ³					
@ 1291.540 / m ³					
				= Rs	154520.0
5. WBM Urade - 2					
Providing Laying Spreading and com-					
Packing stone aggregates -					
vide TMB Pg- 8					
Qty = 80.22 m ³					
@ 2033.790 / m ³					
				= Rs	163151.0
6. WBM Urade - 3					
Providing Laying Spreading and com-					
Packing stone aggregates -					
vide TMB Pg- 12					
Qty = 234.46 m ³					
@ 1940.470 / m ³					
				= Rs	454963.0

Continuation

vide TMB Pg - 16
Qty = 2348.75 m²
@ 164.220 / m²
= Rs 385712.0

9. Tack coat :- Providing
and applying tack
coat with bitumen
emulsion - -
vide TMB Pg - 18
Qty = 15466.90 m²
@ 14.010 / m²
= Rs 216691

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10.	Semi-Dense Bituminous concrete :- Providing and laying semi-dense bituminous concrete - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 20				
	Qty = 326.67 m ³				
	@ 7945.100/m ³				
				2 Rs	2595451
					3825150
11.	Kilometre stone :- Reinforced cement concrete m- 15				
	Unrade Kilometre local stone - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 20				
(i) ordinary	km stone				
	Qty = 5 Nos.				
	@ 1913.200/each				
				= Rs	9566.0
(ii)	200 m stone				
	Qty = 16 Nos.				
	@ 574.740/each				
				= Rs	9196.0
12.	Retro-Reflectorisied traffic signs: -				

Continuation

c/o to next Pg.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Providing and fixing of retro-reflectised Cautionary mandatory vide TMB Pg- 20, 21					
(i) 600 mm equil. triangles					
Qty = 12 NOS.					
@ 3507.950 / each					
					= Rs 63143.0
(ii) 600 mm circular					
Qty = 4 NOS.					
@ 3608.290 / each					
					= Rs 14433.0
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty = 8 NOS.					
@ 3477.880 / each					
					= Rs 27823.0
					= Rs 27389.0
13. Road marking with hot applied thermo-plastic compound 2.5 mm thick - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 21					
Qty = 690.0 m ²					
@ 735.820 / m ²					
					= Rs 507716.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14.	Const ⁿ of un-reinforced Plain cement concrete Pavements - - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 22				
	Qty = 274.97 m ³				
	@ 4995.620 / m ³				
					= Rs 1373661.0
15.	Planting of tree by the road side in 0.60 m dia holes -				
	vide TMB Pg- 22				
	Qty = 110 Nos.				
	@ 799.08 / each				
					= Rs 87899.0
16.	Earthwork in exca- vation for Jm -				
	vide TMB Pg- 23				
	Qty = 15.65 m ³				
	@ 285.170 / m ³				
					= Rs 4466.0
17.	Providing m-15 as PCC m-15 Concrete for Plain Concrete				
	vide TMB Pg- 23				

Continuation

c/o to next Pg.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	22.054	m ³		
	@	4140.560	m ³		
					= Rs 8505.0
18.	Brick masonry work				
	in cm	1:4			
	vide TMB Pg-	23			
	Qty	13.86	m ³		
	@	5668.540	m ³		
					= Rs 78617.0
19.	Providing and laying				
	Acc pipe NP-3 for				
	culverts				
	vide TMB Pg-	24			
	Qty	= 7.50	m		
	@	1081.250	Rm		
					= Rs 8109.0
20.	Plastering with cement				
	mortar 1:4 on brick				
	masonry				
	vide TMB Pg-	24			
	Qty	38.47	m ²		
	+ 176.64	m ²			
		215.11	m ²		
	@	148.960	m ²		
					= Rs 32048.0

21. providing and fixing of
typical mm 9.54 s.s. rods
Qty vide TMB Pg- 25
Qty = 3 Nos @ 9184.45 = Rs 27553.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21. Brick masonry work					
in cement mortar					
1:3					
vide TMB Pg- 24, 25					
Qty: 11.52 m ³					
+ 6.00 m ³					
17.52 m ³					
@ 5419.0 / m ³					
					= Rs 94941.0
22. Painting two coats					
including primer					
coat after filling - -					
vide TMB Pg- 25					
Qty: 176.64 m ²					
@ 95.440 / m ²					
					= Rs 16859.0
23. Plastering with cement					
mortar 1:4, 15 mm					
vide TMB Pg- 25					
Qty: 36.40 m ²					
@ 148.960 / m ²					
					= Rs 5422.0
					= Rs 6859.278.0
					68472.15
Add 12% GST + 1% =					+ Rs 891700.0
Labour etc - 13%					890138-
					= Rs 7750928.0
					7737353.00

Continuation

C/O to next page

A handwritten signature in blue ink, consisting of three stylized, overlapping 'S' or 'Z' shaped characters, written on lined paper.